

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	16-2	2455	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Asp Experience Corps - Cleveland Eleme		
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/4/2016				In control:	Chief Schools Officer		
On agenda:	12/14/2016				Final action:	12/14/2016		
Enactment date:	12/14/2016				Enactment #:	16-1949		
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Aspiranet, dba Experience Corps, South San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide a minimum of 20 hours/week of volunteer literacy intervention and mentorship for targeted students, as identified by school site staff, and other services, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Cleveland Elementary School, for the term October 21, 2016 through June 9, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$1500.00.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 16-2455 Professional Services Contract - Aspiranet, dba Experience Corps - Cleveland Elementary School							
Contact:	Peter.VanTassel@ousd.org							
Date	Ver.	Action B	/		Act	ion	Result	
12/14/2016	1	Board o	f Education		Ade	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass	
Ratification by t	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Aspiranet.							

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Aspiranet, dba Experience Corps, South San Francisco, CA, for the latter to provide a minimum of 20 hours/week of volunteer literacy intervention and mentorship for targeted students, as identified by school site staff, and other services, as described in the Scope of Work, incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, at Cleveland Elementary School, for the term October 21, 2016 through June 9, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$1500.00.